Page 1/6 Rev. 09/27/19
HLI-SCVM-SPEC
© 2019 Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelllighting.com
FEATURES
• Option 1: Blended — SpectraClean enhanced white light for ambient lighting
with continuous disinfection
• Option 2: Blended Plus — SpectraClean enhanced white light with a high

© 2019 Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelllighting.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
SCVM – – – –
Model Size Version Color Temp1 Nominal Lumens1 SpectraClean Output2
SCVM Vaportite with
SpectraClean
4 4'
8 8'
B Blended
BP Blended Plus
N Independent
D Dedicated
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
VW 4' (3200); 8' (6400)
LW 4' (4200); 8' (8400)
ML 4' (4800); 8' (9600)
L1 Level 1
– U –
Lens Driver3 Voltage Options
SFA Smooth
Frosted Acrylic
SFP Ribbed Frosted
Polycarbonate
E Fixed Output
ED 0–10V Dimming
U 120–277V GLR Fast Blow Fuse
SSL Stainless Steel Tamper Resistant Ready Latches
TP Tamper Proof Latches
SWH Single Wet Hub 1/2" NPT Hub
DWH Dual Wet Hub 1/2" NPT Hub
F3C8W 3 Wire 8' Wet Cord
F3C15W 3 Wire 15' Wet Cord
F5C8W 5 Wire 8' Wet Cord
F5C15W 5 Wire 15' Wet Cord
Accessories
XEDPM Dual Pendant Mount
XEHC Chain Hanger Kit
XE45MB 45° Mounting Bracket Galvanized
XE45MBSS 45° Mounting Bracket Stainless
Notes:
1 For Dedicated (D) mode, leave blank
2 For Blended (B) mode, leave blank
3 E for Dedicated (D) only; ED for Blended (B), Blended Plus (BP) and Independent (N) modes only
Example: SCVM4–B–35LW–L1–SFA–EDU
CATALOG #:
CATALOG #
SCVM
VAPORTITE WITH SPECTRACLEAN™ ANTIMICROBIAL LIGHTING
Page 3/6 Rev. 09/27/19
HLI-SCVM-SPEC
© 2019 Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelllighting.com
CONTROLS
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Main Power Main Power
Main Power